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ABSTRACT OF REAL PROPERTY

In Whose Name Assessed

Bradley Thos. L.

d“-‘sﬁf 7;«?/»7 ﬂsl

Black Carrie O.

Bargahiser Marthe A, & Gilbert M.
Bittinger Geo. W.

Barnett Sarah J.
Burkholder W.O.
Briggs Mary M.
Braden R, &.D.
Bendle Mary
Bank First Nationsal
Beek H.KX,

Same

L]
”
”

Brown Anna

Boyle Isabella
Same

Braden Jane

Boeman E.C.
Same

Bushey A.dJ.

Brickley David
Same

Bredley Thos. S.

Blair Martin J.

Bell Lida M,

Briner Sylvias
Same

Brown Martin

Beck H.X.

Bloom Melissa
Same

Brucker Francis

Same

Baker Fred W.

Bakar Jennie X.
Same

Barkdoll L.W.

Address

Outlot

R T

104

174

S

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

Tnlot

LOT

No- r
159

855

Ft.Front Ft. Deep What Part

1395-1306 19x50 ft.

1188
1258
1473,
55
1016
927
188
621

- 983

984

. o771
1715

202
209

- 210
1263

. 350.

349
- 247.
370

565

. 47 & 599

412

1714

1366

1365
327,
. 874,
863
_ 864

1533

. 830,
1539
1541

1106

1225

1317

1318

43

35 ft.N.side & 1187, 15 ft.S. g,

W.z Bldg.on Ground Only

44 ft. E.E.

4Q ft. E. end

H. QOI(Af-b- & 350 wW. 20 ft.

Pt.

Pt.

62 .ft. W. Pt.

& pts. of 828-829

Pt.

Total

Acres

Acres

/%

ACRES—CLASSIFIED

Arable Meadow Unculti-
and and Pasture | vated and
Plow Land Land Wood Land
2 3 4
Acres |H| Acres |H| Acres (H

~



